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Range (miles) Price (GBP)



Car Range (miles) Price (GBP)

Hyundai Kona 300 £35,000

Cupra Born 340 £40,000

VW ID.3 340 £40,000

Ford Mustang
Mach-E

376 £46,000

Kia e-Niro 285 £35,000

Skoda Enyaq IV 329 £41,000

Kia Soul EV 280 £35,000

Tesla Model 3 374 £47,000

Kia EV6 328 £42,000

Fisker Ocean
Extreme

379 £50,000

Toyota Bz4x 314 £42,000

Polestar 2 336 £45,000

Renault Megane 
e-Tech

280 £38,000

Audi Q4 E-Tron
Sportback

320 £44,000

Hyundai Ioniq 5 315 £46,000

VW ID.4 315 £46,000

Genesis Gv60 321 £47,000

BMW i4 365 £54,000

Mercedes EQA 328 £50,000

Nissan Ariya 310 £52,000

Tesla Model Y 331 £56,000

Subaru Soltera 288 £50,000

Volvo XC40 263 £46,000

Mercedes EQE 394 £78,000

Ford F-150
Lightning

320 £65,000

Mercedes EQB 257 £55,000

BMW iX3 285 £63,000

Mercedes EQS 453 £103,000

Jaguar I-PACE 286 £66,000

Tesla Model S 405 £96,000
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Car Range (miles) Price (GBP)

Mercedes EQS 453 £103,000

Tesla Model S 405 £96,000

Mercedes EQE 394 £78,000

Fisker Ocean
Extreme

379 £50,000

Ford Mustang
Mach-E

376 £46,000

Tesla Model 3 374 £47,000

Lotus Eletre
(2023)

370 £120,000

BMW i7 367 £109,000

BMW i4 365 £54,000

Tesla Model x 360 £87,000

Tesla Model X 348 £84,000

Cupra Born 340 £40,000

VW ID.3 340 £40,000

BMW iX 339 £107,000

Polestar 2 336 £45,000

Tesla Model Y 331 £56,000

Skoda Enyaq IV 329 £41,000

Kia EV6 328 £42,000

Mercedes EQA 328 £50,000

Genesis Gv60 321 £47,000

Audi Q4 E-Tron
Sportback

320 £44,000

Ford F-150
Lightning

320 £65,000

Hyundai Ioniq 5 315 £46,000

VW ID.4 315 £46,000

Toyota Bz4x 314 £42,000

Nissan Ariya 310 £52,000

Hyundai Kona 300 £35,000

Hummer EV3x 300 £90,000

Subaru Soltera 288 £50,000

Jaguar I-PACE 286 £66,000
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